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KEY
p School Days Only

r School Holidays Only

timetable valid from 30 January 2022

MONDAY TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
33 33 p 33 r 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

Acland Street Bus Park bay 1 - 0705 0705 - 0810 0840 0905 0940 - 1040 1105 1140 - 1240 1305 1340 - 1440 1510 1550 1650 - 1800 1850

Stanground The Fenman - 0713 0713 - 0822 0852 0917 0952 - 1052 1117 1152 - 1252 1317 1352 - 1453 1523 1602 1703 - 1812 1900

Whittlesey bus station bay 2 - 0729 0729 - 0836 0906 0931 1006 - 1106 1131 1206 - 1306 1331 1406 - 1507 1537 1618 1717 - 1829 1917

Whittlesey Victory Avenue - 0733 0733 - 0840 0910 0935 1010 - 1110 1135 1210 - 1310 1335 1410 - 1511 1541 1622 1721 - 1833 1921

Eastrea - 0737 0737 - - - 0939 - - - 1139 - - - 1339 - - - - 1626 - - 1837 1925

Coates War Memorial - 0740 0740 - - - 0942 - - - 1142 - - - 1342 - - - - 1629 - - 1840 1928

March Tesco - 0755 0755 0900 - - 0957 - 1100 - 1157 - 1300 - 1357 - 1500 - - 1644 - 1747 1855 1943

March Peas Hill Rod - 0759 0759 q - - 0958 - q - 1158 - q - 1358 - q - - 1645 - q 1856 1944

March Elliott Road - 0800 0800 q - - 0959 - q - 1159 - q - 1359 - q - - 1646 - q q q

March Norwood Road - 0803 0803 q - - 1002 - q - 1202 - q - 1402 - q - - 1649 - q q q

March County Road - 0806 0806 0905 - - 1005 - 1105 - 1205 - 1305 - 1405 - 1505 - - 1652 - 1752 q q

March Elm Road - 0808 0808 0907 - - 1007 - 1107 - 1207 - 1307 - 1407 - 1507 - - 1654 - 1754 q q

March Creek Road - 0812 0812 0911 - - 1011 - 1111 - 1211 - 1311 - 1411 - 1511 - - 1658 - 1758 q q

March Fountain 0605 0817 0817 0918 - - 1018 - 1118 - 1218 - 1318 - 1418 - 1514 - - 1705 - 1805 1901 1949

March Badgeney Road q q - 0923 - - 1023 - 1123 - 1223 - 1323 - 1423 - - - - 1710 - 1810 q -

March Morton Avenue q q - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1813 q -

March Cavalry Drive q q - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1818 q -

March Neal Wade School 0607 0822 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1903 -

Wimblington Addison Road 0612 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1908 -

Doddington Clock Tower 0616 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1912 -

Chatteris Police Station 0625 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1921 -
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timetable valid from 30 January 2022

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

Acland Street Bus Park bay 1 - 0805 - 0835 0905 0935 - 1035 1105 1135 - 1235 1305 1335 - 1435 1505 1535 1635 - 1735 1835

Stanground The Fenman - 0819 - 0849 0919 0949 - 1049 1119 1149 - 1249 1319 1349 - 1449 1519 1549 1649 - 1749 1849

Whittlesey bus station bay 2 - 0831 - 0901 0931 1001 - 1101 1131 1201 - 1301 1331 1401 - 1501 1531 1601 1701 - 1804 1904

Whittlesey Victory Avenue - 0835 - 0905 0935 1005 - 1105 1135 1205 - 1305 1335 1405 - 1505 1535 1605 1705 - 1808 1908

Eastrea - - - - 0939 - - - 1139 - - - 1339 - - - - 1609 - - 1812 1912

Coates War Memorial - - - - 0942 - - - 1142 - - - 1342 - - - - 1612 - - 1815 1915

March Tesco - - 0900 - 0957 - 1100 - 1157 - 1300 - 1357 - 1500 - - 1627 - 1730 1830 1930

March Peas Hill Rod - - q - 0958 - q - 1158 - q - 1358 - q - - 1628 - q 1831 1931

March Elliott Road - - q - 0959 - q - 1159 - q - 1359 - q - - 1629 - q q q

March Norwood Road - - q - 1002 - q - 1202 - q - 1402 - q - - 1632 - q q q

March County Road - - 0905 - 1005 - 1105 - 1205 - 1305 - 1405 - 1505 - - 1635 - 1735 q q

March Elm Road - - 0907 - 1007 - 1107 - 1207 - 1307 - 1407 - 1507 - - 1637 - 1737 q q

March Creek Road - - 0911 - 1011 - 1111 - 1211 - 1311 - 1411 - 1511 - - 1641 - 1741 q q

March Fountain 0605 - 0918 - 1018 - 1118 - 1218 - 1318 - 1418 - 1514 - - 1648 - 1748 1836 1936

March Badgeney Road q - 0923 - 1023 - 1123 - 1223 - 1323 - 1423 - - - - 1653 - 1753 q -

March Morton Avenue q - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1756 q -

March Cavalry Drive q - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1801 q -

March Neal Wade School 0607 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1838 -

Wimblington Addison Road 0612 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1843 -

Doddington Clock Tower 0616 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1847 -

Chatteris Police Station 0625 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1856 -
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timetable valid from 30 January 2022

SUNDAYS INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
33 33 33 33 33

Acland Street Bus Park bay 1 0945 1115

then
at

these
times
each
hour

15

until

1615 1715

Stanground The Fenman 0955 1125 25 1625 1725

Whittlesey bus station bay 2 1007 1137 37 1637 1737

Whittlesey Victory Avenue - - - - 1741

Eastrea - - - - 1745

Coates War Memorial - - - - 1748

March Peas Hill Rod - - - - 1758

March Fountain - - - - 1803
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KEY
p School Days Only

r School Holidays Only

timetable valid from 30 January 2022

MONDAY TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 p 33 r 33 33

Chatteris Police Station - - 0633 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Doddington Clock Tower - - 0642 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Wimblington Addison Road - - 0646 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

March Neal Wade School - - 0651 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1530 - - -

March Badgeney Road - - q - - - - 0923 - 1023 - 1123 - 1223 - 1323 - 1423 - q - - 1710

March Morton Avenue - - q - - - - 0926 - 1026 - 1126 - 1226 - 1326 - 1426 - q - - 1713

March Cavalry Drive - - q - - 0831 - 0931 - 1031 - 1131 - 1231 - 1331 - 1431 - q - - 1718

March Burrowmoor Road - - q - - 0835 - 0935 - 1035 - 1135 - 1235 - 1335 - 1435 - q - - 1722

March Ellingham Avenue - - q - - 0837 - 0937 - 1037 - 1137 - 1237 - 1337 - 1437 - q - - 1724

March Broad Street - 0557 0653 - - 0843 - 0943 - 1043 - 1143 - 1243 - 1343 - 1443 - 1539 1539 - 1730

March Creek Road - q q - - 0847 - 0947 - 1047 - 1147 - 1247 - 1347 - 1447 - 1543 1543 - 1734

March Elm Road - q q - - 0853 - 0953 - 1053 - 1153 - 1253 - 1353 - 1453 - 1549 1549 - 1740

March County Road - q q - - 0855 - 0955 - 1055 - 1155 - 1255 - 1355 - 1455 - 1551 1551 - 1742

March Norwood Road - q q - - q - 0958 - q - 1158 - q - 1358 - q - 1554 1554 - q

March Elliott Road - q q - - q - 1000 - q - 1200 - q - 1400 - q - 1556 1556 - q

March Peas Hill Rod - 0600 0656 - - q - q - q - q - q - q - q - q q - q

March Tesco - q q - - 0900 - 1002 - 1100 - 1202 - 1300 - 1402 - 1500 - 1603 1603 - 1747

Coates - 0613 0711 - - - - 1017 - - - 1217 - - - 1417 - - - 1618 1618 - -

Eastrea - 0618 0716 - - - - 1022 - - - 1222 - - - 1422 - - - 1623 1623 - -

Whittlesey Victory Avenue 0552 0624 0722 0841 0911 - 1011 1028 1111 - 1211 1228 1311 - 1411 1428 1512 - 1542 1629 1629 1722 -

Whittlesey bus station bay 2 0556 0636 0731 0845 0915 - 1015 1040 1115 - 1215 1240 1315 - 1415 1440 1516 - 1546 1641 1641 1726 -

Stanground The Fenman 0608 0648 0748 0857 0927 - 1027 1052 1127 - 1227 1252 1327 - 1427 1452 1528 - 1558 1653 1653 1738 -

Acland Street Bus Park bay 1 0620 0700 0800 0909 0939 - 1039 1104 1139 - 1239 1304 1339 - 1439 1504 1540 - 1610 1705 1705 1750 -
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timetable valid from 30 January 2022

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

Chatteris Police Station 0643 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1900

Doddington Clock Tower 0652 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1909

Wimblington Addison Road 0656 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1913

March Neal Wade School 0701 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1918

March Badgeney Road q - - - - 0923 - 1023 - 1123 - 1223 - 1323 - 1423 - - - 1653 q

March Morton Avenue q - - - - 0926 - 1026 - 1126 - 1226 - 1326 - 1426 - - - 1656 q

March Cavalry Drive q - - 0831 - 0931 - 1031 - 1131 - 1231 - 1331 - 1431 - - - 1701 q

March Burrowmoor Road q - - 0835 - 0935 - 1035 - 1135 - 1235 - 1335 - 1435 - - - 1705 q

March Ellingham Avenue q - - 0837 - 0937 - 1037 - 1137 - 1237 - 1337 - 1437 - - - 1707 q

March Broad Street 0703 - - 0843 - 0943 - 1043 - 1143 - 1243 - 1343 - 1443 - 1543 - 1713 1920

March Creek Road q - - 0847 - 0947 - 1047 - 1147 - 1247 - 1347 - 1447 - 1547 - 1717 -

March Elm Road q - - 0853 - 0953 - 1053 - 1153 - 1253 - 1353 - 1453 - 1553 - 1723 -

March County Road q - - 0855 - 0955 - 1055 - 1155 - 1255 - 1355 - 1455 - 1555 - 1725 -

March Norwood Road q - - q - 0958 - q - 1158 - q - 1358 - q - 1558 - q -

March Elliott Road q - - q - 1000 - q - 1200 - q - 1400 - q - 1600 - q -

March Peas Hill Rod 0706 - - q - q - q - q - q - q - q - q - q -

March Tesco q - - 0900 - 1002 - 1100 - 1202 - 1300 - 1402 - 1500 - 1602 - 1730 -

Coates 0717 - - - - 1017 - - - 1217 - - - 1417 - - - 1617 - - -

Eastrea 0722 - - - - 1022 - - - 1222 - - - 1422 - - - 1622 - - -

Whittlesey Victory Avenue 0728 0836 0906 - 1006 1028 1106 - 1206 1228 1306 - 1406 1428 1506 - 1536 1628 1706 - -

Whittlesey bus station bay 2 0740 0840 0910 - 1010 1040 1110 - 1210 1240 1310 - 1410 1440 1510 - 1540 1640 1710 - -

Stanground The Fenman 0752 0852 0922 - 1022 1052 1122 - 1222 1252 1322 - 1422 1452 1522 - 1552 1652 1722 - -

Acland Street Bus Park bay 1 0804 0904 0934 - 1034 1104 1134 - 1234 1304 1334 - 1434 1504 1534 - 1604 1704 1734 - -
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timetable valid from 30 January 2022

SUNDAYS INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
33 33 33 33 33

March Broad Street 0844 - -

then
at

these
times
each
hour

-

until

-

March Peas Hill Rod 0847 - - - -

Coates 0859 - - - -

Eastrea 0904 - - - -

Whittlesey Victory Avenue 0910 - - - -

Whittlesey bus station bay 2 0916 1016 1146 46 1646

Stanground The Fenman 0928 1028 1158 58 1658

Acland Street Bus Park bay 1 0940 1040 1210 10 1710


